
Three Ridges Monday Golf Club Week 22

Group A Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Williams, Eddie 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 33 28 2 5 1

2 Collette, Scott 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 3 2 2 2 0 1 3 2 2 30 28 2 2

3 Brown, Jim 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 26 26 0 3

4 Adkins, Gary 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 30 31 -1 4

5 Smith, Paul 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 25 26 -1 4

6 Hamby, Jim 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 25 28 -3 6

7 Price, Bob 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 23 26 -3 6

8 Morgan, Dell 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 24 28 1 -4 8

9 Blevins, Zack 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 22 26 -4 8

10 Bruce, Richie 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 21 27 -6 10

11 Lewis, Bobby 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 24 31 -7

12 Pasillas, Andy 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 1 2 1 23 30 1 -7

13 Goranflo, Morgan 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 1 3 2 0 19 26 -7

14 Sexton, Tony 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 19 26 1 -7

15 Carr, Les 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 22 30 -8

16 Bailes, Rickie 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 20 30 -10

17 Love, Bill 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 28 -22

18

19

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 5 skins @ 17.00 3 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

5

Group B Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 McBryar, Trey 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 24 21 1 3 1

2 Cochran, John 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 24 23 1 2

3 Stout, John 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 22 21 1 1 2

4 Lay, Todd 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 3 1 24 24 1 0 4

5 Henderson, Clyde 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 21 22 -1 5

6 Smith, Gary 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 19 20 -1 5

7 Dobson, Ray 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 21 23 -2 7

8 Leach, Gary 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 19 21 -2 7

9 Bowling, Richard 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 17 21 -4 9

10 Goschy, Nick 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 16 20 -4 9

11 Fitch, Scott 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 17 22 -5

12 Hill, John 1 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 19 25 1 -6

13 Summers, Dick 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 19 25 -6

14 Baziari, Ali 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 15 21 -6

15 Bowling, Terry 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 14 20 -6

16 Carroll, Bobby 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 18 25 -7

17 Henegar, Dennis 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 16 25 -9

18 Kitts, Mike 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 14 24 -10

19 Klipsch, Ron 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 13 23 1 -10

20 Farrington, Mike 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 20 -15

21 Love, Herman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 -20

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 5 skins @ 21.00 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 5

3/2/2026

3/2/2026



Three Ridges Monday Golf Club Week 22

Group C Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 Owenby, Fred 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 2 3 1 24 16 1 8 1

2 Slagle, Joel 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 21 19 2 2

3 Black, David 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 12 10 2 2

4 Weimann, Ken 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 17 16 1 1 4

5 Wishoun, Robert 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 17 16 1 4

6 Fanciullo, Mark 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 11 10 1 4

7 Viers, Greg 3 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 19 19 1 0 7

8 Taylor, Ed 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 17 17 0 7

9 Wilson, Sam 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 16 0 7

10 Devaney, Chuck 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 10 10 0 ####

11 Grass, Greg 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 9 9 0

12 Noland, Rob 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 3 0 1 0 14 14 2 0

13 Simons, David 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 13 14 -1

14 Lorenzen, Rod 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 14 16 -2

15 Thompson, Mike 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 13 17 -4

16 Irick, Hal 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 14 19 -5

17 Lucas, Jerry 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 12 17 -5

18 Davis, Robert 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 9 -5

19 Waggoner, Robert 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 13 -6

20 Munger, Frank 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 17 -9

21 Houston, David 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 13 -9

22 Webb, Kevin 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 -13

23

24 5 skins @ 22.00 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 5

5

Group D Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 0 0  

2 0 0  

3 0 0  

4 0 0  

5 0 0  

6 0 0  

7 0 0  

8 0 0  

9 0 0  

10 0 0  

11 0 0

12 0 0

13 0 0

14 0 0

15 0 0

16 0 0

17 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

20 0 0

21 0 0

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 6 skins @ 17.00 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0

3/2/2026

3/2/2026



Three Ridges Monday Golf Club Week 22

Group E Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 0 0  

2 0 0  

3 0 0  

4 0 0  

5 0 0  

6 0 0  

7 0 0  

8 0 0  

9 0 0  

10 0 0  

11 0 0

12 0 0

13 0 0

14 0 0

15 0 0

16 0 0

17 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

20 0 0

21 0 0

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 7 skins @ 10.00 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0

Group F Hole Date:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot. Pts. Skt. P-M RNK

1 0 0  

2 0 0  

3 0 0  

4 0 0  

5 0 0  

6 0 0  

7 0 0  

8 0 0  

9 0 0  

10 0 0  

11 0 0

12 0 0

13 0 0

14 0 0

15 0 0

16 0 0

17 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

20 0 0

21 0 0

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## 0 0 0

3/2/2026

3/2/2026


